or pre and post preferential issue capital that may be held by them:

Sl. No Identity of Proposed Preferential Allottees
Convertible Warrants

proposed to be allotted

A Promoters :

1 Vijay Kumar Gupta 37,00,000

2 Susheel Kumar Gupta 22,60,000

3 Shashikala Gupta 7,00,000

B Public :

4 Muppidi Srikanth Reddy 5,00,000

Total 71,60,000

NOTICE (CONTD.)

15

TEXTILES LIMITED

28th Annual Report 2017-18

Pre and post issue shareholding of proposed allottees:

Proposed Allottee
Pre issue holding

Pre issuing Holding Convertible
Warrants proposed
to be allotted Post

Issue holding

Post issue holding*

% of Shares % of Shares

Promoters:

1 Vijay Kumar Gupta 44,98,016 34.27 37,00,000 81,98,016 40.41

2 Susheel Kumar Gupta 28,04,699 21.37 22,60,000 50,64,699 24.97

3 Shashikala Gupta 1,81,500 1.38 7,00,000 8,81,500 4.35

Public :

4 Muppidi Srikanth Reddy - - 5,00,000 5,00,000 2.46

 * assuming all Warrants are converted into equity Shares within 18 months from the date of allotment

of Warrants.

V. Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after preferential issue:

Sl.
No

Category of
Shareholders

Pre issue holding details Post Issue holding details

No. of Shares % of Shares No of Shares % of Shares

A) Promoter and Promoter
Group

a) Individuals 85,05,045 64.80 1,51,65,045 74.76

b) Body Corporates - -

Total (A) 85,05,045 64.80 1,51,65,045 74.76

B) Public Shareholding

I Institutions - - - -

Financial Institutions/Banks,
Mutual Funds/ Government
Institutions

- - - -

II Non Institutions

a) Individuals 41,63,509 31.72 46,63,509 22.99

b) Body corporates 3,67,991 2.80 3,67,991 1.81

c) NRIs 13,603 0.10 13,603 0.07

d) Clearing Members 34,177 0.27 34,177 0.17

e) IEPF 40,675 0.31 40,675 0.20

Total (B) 46,19,955 35.20 51,19,955 25.24

Total (A+B) 1,31,25,000 100.00 2,02,85,000 100.00

NOTICE (CONTD.)

1628th Annual Report 2017-18

TEXTILES LIMITED

VI The number of persons to whom allotment on preferential basis have already been made during the year,

in terms of number of securities as well as price: Nil

valuation report of the registered valuer; Not Applicable

VIII Proposed time with in which the allotment shall be completed:

The allotment of Convertible Warrants shall be completed, within a period of 15 days from the date of

passing of the Resolution by the Shareholders provided, that where the allotment is pending on account of

pendency of any approval from any regulatory authority including SEBI, the allotment shall be completed